

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3887/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 20/03/2012 in CRM No.6264/2011,
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ARININDAM MUKHOPADHYAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for expunging of certain observations contained in
the impugned judgment and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, stay of warrant of arrest issued against the petitioner,
permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 04/06/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN BHIMARAO LOKUR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

List immediately after service is complete.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER